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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2547/0

4/08/2548/0

4/08/2549/0

4/08/2550/0

4/08/2551/0

299027,
516948

317621,
479759

297386,
518347

298274,
518323

297365,
518345

25/11/2008

24/11/2008

26/11/2008

26/11/2008

27/11/2008

8, MUNCASTER ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO PROVIDE
GARAGE/UTILITY, & FRONT
PORCH, INCLUDING CHANGE
OF USE OF COMMON, OPEN
SPACE TO GARDEN LAND

LAND OFF, ARGYLE STREET,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A PAIR OF
THREE BED SEMI-DETACHED,
HOUSES

11, TANGIER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
FASCIA SIGN
(RETROSPECTIVE)

15, HOLLYBANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION COMPRISING
GARAGE &, BEDROOMS,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION TO FORM,
SUNROOM

TAYLORS TAVERN, 18,
TANGIER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF 1ST
FLOOR TO BAR AND PART OF,
BOAT YARD TO REAR TO
LICENSED PREMISES
ERECTION, OF TWO STOREY
REAR EXTENSION
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY
PARKS ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTIA

NEIL PRICE LTD, BOUTHWOOD

ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS,
CUMBRIA

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

S BUTTLER CHARTERED
ARCHITECT, 9 HOWARD
PLACE, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA

MR K HAMMEL, 8 MUNCASTER
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR H JORDAN, SUNNY CROFT,
BOUNDARY LANE, MILLOM

MR R OPAN, 6A TANGIER
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR V SHIPLEY, 15
HOLLYBANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MSSRS S & J BROWN, 18
CALDER RIGG, THE BANKS,
SEASCALE



4/08/2552/0

4/08/2553/0

4/08/2554/0

4/08/2555/0

4/08/9009/0

301971,
506591

300860,
510678

298675,
517308

301900,
515052

316961,
482601

27/11/2008

27/11/2008

28/11/2008

28/11/2008

24/11/2008

HOLM HILL, SELLAFIELD
ROAD, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., DOUBLE GARAGE

5, NELSON SQUARE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REAR
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

1, JERICHO ROAD, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., KITCHEN,
UTILITY, BATHROOM,
BEDROOM EXTENSION

PHOENIX HOUSE, 3-5,
JACKTREES ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR, , CUMBRIA., LISTED
BUILDING CONSENT FOR
REPLACEMENT OF TwO,
EXTERNAL FIRE DOORS

GHYLL SCAUR QUARRY, THE
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
VARIATION OF CONDITIONS 2
AND 1 OF PLANNING,
CONSENTS 4/93/9004 &
4/04/9014 RESPECTIVELY
TO, ALLOW THE
CONTINUATION OF MINERAL
EXTRACTION
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AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK
LTD, F.A.0. MR G C

STOREY, HIGH ROAD, NETHER COALVILLE,

KELLET

MR J REA, HOLM HILL,
SELLAFIELD ROAD,

BECKERMET
MR J NOLAN, 5 NELSON
SQUARE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR P OSTRIDGE, 1 JERICHO
ROAD, HIGH MEADOWS,
WHITEHAVEN

MS J CROWE, PHOENIX
ENTERPRISE CENTRE,
PHOENIX HOUSE, 3-5
JACKTREES ROAD

AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK
LTD, BARDON HILL,
LEICETERSHIRE



